Table Q1

Q1 - In your opinion, is the tax burden of individuals (meaninq taxes paid by people and not companies) in Canada...?

| e | e | ewewe ] weeme [ e [ eowse |
Total

o c Les;;han . Lesjot:an o wgt;nd .

(z7) (AY (B) (@) (D) (E) [8)) (KY (8] (M) (NY (0) (0) (R) (S) (m (o VY (wy
Total 1027 499 528 281 352 394 35 243 358 386 256 194 280 247 330 381 234 82 234 793
100.0% 48.6% 51.4% 27.4% 34.2% 38.4% 3.4% 23.7% 34.9% 37.6% 24.9% 18.9% 27.3% 24.1% 32.2% 37.1% 22.8% 8.0% 22.8% 77.2%
Total unweighted 1027 498 529 268 355 404 35 239 359 390 254 193 279 250 331 400 224 72 224 803
100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 26.1% 34.6% 39.3% 3.4% 23.3% 35.0% 38.0% 24.7% 18.8% 27.2% 24.3% 32.2% 38.9% 21.8% 7.0% 21.8% 78.2%
*** NET High 741 348 393 197 262 282 25 183 259 272 183 133 208 178 244 258 176 63 176 566
72.2% 69.9% 74.4% 70.1% 74.5% 71.6% 72.4% 75.0% 72.4% 70.5% 71.3% 68.6% 741% 72.2% 73.9% 67.9% 751% 76.9% 751% 71.3%

s s
Much too high 286 136 151 69 110 107 14 73 101 98 72 46 88 65 95 98 62 31 62 224
27.9% 27.2% 28.5% 24 6% 31.2% 27.3% 39.7% 30.0% 28.3% 25.4% 28.2% 23.7% 31.2% 26.4% 28.8% 25.8% 26.6% 37.5% 26.6% 28.3%
c m o St
Too high 455 213 242 128 152 174 1 109 158 174 110 /7 120 13 149 160 114 32 114 341
44.3% 42.7% 45.8% 45.5% 43.3% 44.3% 32.7% 45.0% 44.0% 45.2% 43.1% 45.0% 42 8% 45.8% 45.1% 42.0% 48.5% 39.5% 48.5% 43.1%
At an acceptable level 218 130 88 63 63 92 7 42 69 100 45 49 61 60 66 95 46 11 46 172
21.2% 26.0% 16.7% 22.3% 17.8% 23.4% 19.3% 17.2% 19.3% 25.8% 17.4% 25.4% 21.6% 24.4% 19.9% 251% 19.6% 12.8% 19.6% 21.7%
B d KL N n u
*** NET Low 13 5 7 5 4 3 - 4 3 6 6 1 5 1 2 4 4 2 4 8
1.2% 1.1% 1.4% 1.8% 1.2% 0.9% 1.5% 0.8% 1.6% 2.2% 0.5% 1.8% 0.4% 0.6% 1.0% 1.9% 2.9% 1.9% 1.0%
a r
Too low 10 3 6 4 3 2 - 2 2 5 3 1 4 1 2 4 2 1 2 7
0.9% 0.7% 1.2% 1.5% 0.9% 0.6% 1.0% 0.5% 1.3% 1.3% 0.5% 1.4% 0.4% 0.6% 1.0% 1.0% 1.6% 1.0% 0.9%
Much too low 3 2 1 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 2 - 1 = = = 2 1 2 1
0.3% 0.4% 0.2% 0.4% 0.3% 0.3% 0.4% 0.3% 0.3% 0.8% 0.4% 0.9% 1.3% 0.9% 0.1%
rs rs w

1 don't know/Prefer not to answer 55 15 40 16 23 16 15 27 23 11 18 23 47

3 8 7 8 8 6 8
5.4% 3.1% 7.6% 5.8% 6.5% 4.1% 8.3% 6.3% 7.5% 2.1% 9.1% 5.4% 2.5% 3.1% 5.5% 6.1% 3.5% 7.4% 3.5% 6.0%
A M M M PO



Table Q2

Q2 In your opinion, is the tax burden of companies in Canada...?

| e | e | ewewe ] weeme [ e [ eowse |
Total
o c Les;;han . Lesjot:an o wgt;nd .
(z7) (AY (B) (@) (D) (E) [8)) (KY (8] (M) (NY (0) (0) (R) (S) (m (o VY (wy
Total 1027 499 528 281 352 394 35 243 358 386 256 194 280 247 330 381 234 82 234 793
100.0% 48.6% 51.4% 27.4% 34.2% 38.4% 3.4% 23.7% 34.9% 37.6% 24.9% 18.9% 27.3% 24.1% 32.2% 37.1% 22.8% 8.0% 22.8% 77.2%
Total Unweighted 1027 498 529 268 355 404 35 239 359 390 254 193 279 250 331 400 224 72 224 803
100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 26.1% 34.6% 39.3% 3.4% 23.3% 35.0% 38.0% 24.7% 18.8% 27.2% 24.3% 32.2% 38.9% 21.8% 7.0% 21.8% 78.2%
*** NET High 266 129 137 110 97 59 7 66 92 100 69 48 81 59 80 91 67 28 67 199
25.9% 25.8% 26.0% 39.2% 27.4% 15.1% 20.4% 27.2% 25.6% 25.9% 27.0% 24.5% 29.0% 24.0% 24.2% 24.0% 28.6% 33.8% 28.6% 251%
DE E rs
Much too high 69 28 a1 30 23 15 4 18 19 27 20 10 22 13 15 25 20 9 20 49
6.7% 5.7% 7.7% 10.7% 6.6% 3.9% 11.7% 7.6% 5.3% 7 1% 8.0% 4.9% 7.9% 5.3% 4.5% 6.5% 8.5% 10.9% 8.5% 6.2%
dE e r R
Too high 197 100 97 80 73 44 3 48 73 73 49 38 59 46 65 67 a7 19 47 151
19.2% 20.1% 18.4% 28.5% 20.8% 11.2% 8.6% 19.6% 20.3% 18.9% 19.1% 19.6% 21.1% 18.7% 19.7% 17.5% 20.0% 23.0% 20.0% 19.0%
DE E i
At an acceptable level 220 137 83 70 70 79 10 44 75 89 48 32 62 71 65 94 a7 15 47 173
21.4% 27.4% 15.7% 25.0% 19.9% 20.1% 29.2% 18.3% 21.0% 23.0% 18.7% 16.3% 22.1% 28.6% 19.6% 24.6% 19.9% 18.2% 19.9% 21.8%
B NObn
*** NET Low 431 199 232 81 137 213 10 106 151 164 104 91 111 103 148 152 99 31 Q99 332
42.0% 39.9% 43.9% 28.8% 38.9% 54.1% 28.9% 43.7% 42.0% 42.4% 40.6% 47 2% 39.6% 41.5% 45.0% 39.9% 42 5% 37.9% 42 .5% 41.8%
c cb
Too low 305 140 165 59 88 159 7 73 12 12 65 64 76 81 102 110 78 16 78 227
29.7% 28.1% 31.3% 20.9% 24.9% 40.3% 20.8% 30.1% 31.4% 29.1% 25.3% 33.0% 27.3% 32.8% 30.8% 28.8% 33.2% 19.8% 33.2% 28.7%
cb n n u u
Much too low 126 59 67 22 49 54 3 B8} 38 52 39 28 &5 21 47 42 22 15 22 104
12.3% 11.9% 12.6% 7.9% 14.0% 13.8% 8.1% 13.7% 10.7% 13.4% 15.3% 14.2% 12.4% 8.6% 14.2% 11.1% 9.3% 18.2% 9.3% 13.1%
c c o a t sT
I don't know/Prefer not to answer 110 34 76 20 48 42 8 26 41 33 35 23 26 15 37 43 21 8 21 89
10.7% 6.9% 14.3% 7.0% 13.7% 10.7% 21.6% 10.8% 11.3% 8.7% 13.7% 11.9% 9.3% 5.9% 11.2% 11.4% 9.1% 10.0% 9.1% 11.2%
A c o

%o
kiM o



Table Q3_r1

Q3 -To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
An increase in the tax burden for companies will end up penalizing consumers because it will lead to an increase in prices

| e | e | ewewe ] weeme [ e [ eowse |
Total

o c Les;;han . Lesjot:an o wgt;nd .

(z7) (AY (B) (@) (D) (E) [8)) (KY (8] (M) (NY (0) (0) (R) (S) (m (o VY (wy
Total 1027 499 528 281 352 394 35 243 358 386 256 194 280 247 330 381 234 82 234 793
100.0% 48.6% 51.4% 27.4% 34.2% 38.4% 3.4% 23.7% 34.9% 37.6% 24.9% 18.9% 27.3% 24.1% 32.2% 37.1% 22.8% 8.0% 22.8% 77.2%
Total unweighted 1027 498 529 268 355 404 35 239 359 390 254 193 279 250 331 400 224 72 224 803
100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 26.1% 34.6% 39.3% 3.4% 23.3% 35.0% 38.0% 24.7% 18.8% 27.2% 24.3% 32.2% 38.9% 21.8% 7.0% 21.8% 78.2%
*** NET Agree 726 357 369 198 250 278 22 178 253 273 188 130 203 176 229 273 163 61 163 563
70.7% 71.7% 69.8% 70.2% 71.2% 70.6% 61.5% 73.0% 70.6% 70.6% 73.5% 67.0% 72.6% 71.0% 69.4% 71.7% 69.5% 74.3% 69.5% 71.0%
Strongly agree 265 133 132 75 105 85 9 68 94 93 63 57 68 70 80 101 50 34 50 214
25.8% 26.6% 25.0% 26.6% 29.7% 21.6% 26.1% 28.0% 26.2% 241% 24.7% 29.6% 24.2% 28.2% 24.2% 26.5% 21.5% 40.8% 21.5% 27.0%
E RST v
Somewhat agree 461 225 237 123 146 193 12 109 159 180 125 72 135 106 149 172 12 28 12 349
44.9% 45.0% 44 8% 43.6% 41.5% 49.0% 35.5% 45.0% 44.4% 46.5% 48.8% 37.3% 48.3% 42 8% 45.2% 45.2% 48.0% 33.5% 48.0% 44.0%

D o o u u u
*** NET Disagree 187 101 86 52 59 76 5 38 62 /2 38 40 58 49 59 75 a1 12 41 146
18.2% 20.3% 16.2% 18.6% 16.7% 19.3% 13.7% 15.5% 17.3% 21.3% 14.7% 20.8% 20.6% 19.9% 17.7% 19.8% 17.7% 14.4% 17.7% 18.4%
k n
Somewhat disagree 139 79 60 35 48 57 4 28 50 57 24 33 42 39 45 51 37 6 37 103
13.6% 15.9% 11.3% 12.3% 13.6% 14.5% 11.1% 11.6% 13.9% 14.8% 9.2% 16.8% 15.1% 15.9% 13.6% 13.5% 15.6% 7.6% 15.6% 13.0%
B N N N u

Strongly disagree 48 22 26 18 1 19 1 9 12 25 14 8 15 10 14 24 5 6 5 43
4.7% 4.4% 4.9% 6.4% 3.1% 4.8% 2.7% 3.9% 3.4% 6.5% 5.5% 4.0% 5.5% 4.0% 4.1% 6.2% 2.1% 6.8% 2.1% 5.4%
d 1 T T v
1 don't know/Prefer not to answer 114 40 74 31 43 40 9 28 43 31 30 24 19 22 42 32 30 30 84

9
11.1% 8.0% 14.0% 11.1% 12.1% 10.1% 24.7% 11.5% 12.0% 8.1% 11.8% 12.2% 6.8% 9.0% 12.9% 8.5% 12.8% 11.3% 12.8% 10.6%
A KLM m P P s s



Table Q3_r2

Q3 To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
Governments in Canada should tax the rich more

| e | e | ewewe ] weeme [ e [ eowse |
Total

o c Les;;han . Lesjot:an o wgt;nd .

(z7) (AY (B) (@) (D) (E) [8)) (KY (8] (M) (NY (0) (0) (R) (S) (m (o VY (wy
Total 1027 499 528 281 352 394 35 243 358 386 256 194 280 247 330 381 234 82 234 793
100.0% 48.6% 51.4% 27.4% 34.2% 38.4% 3.4% 23.7% 34.9% 37.6% 24.9% 18.9% 27.3% 24.1% 32.2% 37.1% 22.8% 8.0% 22.8% 77.2%
Total unweighted 1027 498 529 268 355 404 35 239 359 390 254 193 279 250 331 400 224 72 224 803
100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 26.1% 34.6% 39.3% 3.4% 23.3% 35.0% 38.0% 24.7% 18.8% 27.2% 24.3% 32.2% 38.9% 21.8% 7.0% 21.8% 78.2%
*** NET Agree 823 395 428 204 282 337 27 199 292 304 215 163 227 180 263 302 194 64 194 629
80.1% 79.2% 81.0% 72.6% 80.2% 85.5% 77.6% 81.9% 81.5% 78.7% 83.8% 84.3% 81.1% 72.7% 79.7% 79.5% 82.8% 77.4% 82.8% 79.4%

c cd o o o
Strongly agree 431 198 233 96 159 176 10 104 155 161 121 93 12 /7 151 167 81 32 81 350
42.0% 39.8% 44 1% 34.1% 45.3% 44.7% 28.1% 42.7% 43.4% 41.8% 47.3% 48.2% 40.1% 35.4% 45.7% 43.9% 34.6% 39.5% 34.6% 44.2%
c c i o nO T T v
Somewhat agree 392 196 195 108 123 161 17 95 136 142 94 70 115 92 12 135 13 31 13 279
38.1% 39.4% 37.0% 38.5% 34.9% 40.8% 49.4% 39.2% 38.1% 36.9% 36.5% 36.1% 41.0% 37.4% 34.1% 35.5% 48.2% 37.9% 48.2% 35.2%
d RS w
*** NET Disagree 150 82 68 62 49 39 5 31 47 67 32 20 41 53 49 60 30 11 30 120
14.6% 16.5% 12.9% 22.1% 13.9% 9.9% 14.0% 12.8% 13.3% 17.2% 12.3% 10.5% 14.6% 21.3% 14.9% 15.9% 12.8% 12.9% 12.8% 15.2%
DE e NOP
Somewhat disagree 112 61 51 45 37 30 2 27 33 49 19 15 33 40 40 a1 20 11 20 92
10.9% 12.1% 9.7% 15.9% 10.5% 7.6% 5.5% 11.1% 9.3% 12.8% 7.6% 7.8% 11.8% 16.0% 12.2% 10.8% R8.4% 12.9% R8.4% 11.6%
DE NO
Strongly disagree 3R 22 17 18 12 9 3 4 14 17 12 5 8 13 9 19 10 - 10 28
3.7% 4.3% 3.2% 6.2% 3.4% 2.3% 8.5% 1.7% 3.9% 4.5% 4.7% 2.7% 2.8% 5.3% 2.7% 5.1% 4.4% 4.4% 3.5%
E K k u u

1 don't know/Prefer not to answer 54 22 32 15 21 18 3 a3 19 16 10 10 12 15 18 18 10 8 10 43
5.2% 4.3% 6.1% 5.3% 5.9% 4.6% 8.4% 5.3% 5.3% 4.1% 3.9% 5.2% 4.3% 5.9% 5.4% 4.7% 4.4% 9.7% 4.4% 5.5%

st



Table Q4

Q4 - In your view, a ‘rich’ person is someone whose annual salary is higher than:

| e | e | ewewe ] weeme [ e [ eowse |
Total
Less than . " Less than 100k and : :

Male Female 18 - 34 35-54 55 years + HS HS College University 40k 40 - 60k over West Ontario Quebec Atlantic Quebec ROC

(z7) (AY (B) (@) (D) (E) [8)) (KY (8] (M) (NY (0) (0) (R) (S) (m (o VY (wy
Total 1027 499 528 281 352 394 35 243 358 386 256 194 280 247 330 381 234 82 234 793
100.0% 48.6% 51.4% 27.4% 34.2% 38.4% 3.4% 23.7% 34.9% 37.6% 24.9% 18.9% 27.3% 24.1% 32.2% 37.1% 22.8% 8.0% 22.8% 77.2%
Total unweighted 1027 498 529 268 355 404 35 239 359 390 254 193 279 250 331 400 224 72 224 803
100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 26.1% 34.6% 39.3% 3.4% 23.3% 35.0% 38.0% 24.7% 18.8% 27.2% 24.3% 32.2% 38.9% 21.8% 7.0% 21.8% 78.2%
$100,000 172 88 84 47 67 58 13 44 61 54 80 35 38 16 52 53 55 13 55 118
16.8% 17.7% 15.9% 16.9% 19.0% 14.7% 36.8% 17.9% 17.0% 14.0% 31.1% 18.1% 13.6% 6.4% 15.6% 13.9% 23.3% 16.2% 23.3% 14.8%

KLM oPOo o o RS w
$250,000 414 221 193 106 151 158 1 92 144 166 /8 72 133 107 147 152 82 34 /2 332
40.3% 44.3% 36.6% 37.5% 42 8% 40.1% 32.1% 38.0% 40.3% 43.1% 34.2% 37.4% 47.4% 43.3% 44.4% 40.0% 35.0% 41.0% 35.0% 41.9%
B NO N T v
$500,000 240 119 121 70 68 103 2 52 87 100 36 49 75 71 72 94 55 19 55 185
23.4% 23.8% 23.0% 24 8% 19.2% 26.1% 5.4% 21.2% 24.4% 25.8% 14.0% 25.3% 26.6% 28.9% 21.7% 24.7% 23.6% 23.4% 23.6% 23.3%
D b b b N N N
$1 million 141 57 84 43 44 54 6 36 45 54 32 27 28 45 40 63 26 11 26 114
13.7% 11.4% 15.9% 15.2% 12.6% 13.7% 17.0% 14.9% 12.6% 13.9% 12.4% 13.8% 10.1% 18.2% 12.2% 16.6% 11.3% 13.5% 11.3% 14.4%
A nP t

I don't know/Prefer not to answer 59 14 46 16 22 21 3 20 21 13 21 11 7 8 20 19 16 5 16 44
5.8% 2.7% 8.7% 5.6% 6.4% 5.4% 8.8% 8.1% 5.8% 3.3% 8.3% 5.4% 2.4% 3.3% 6.1% 4.9% 6.8% 5.9% 6.8% 5.5%



Table Q5

Q5 - In your opinion, what do the 'very rich’ do with their money? Do they...

| e | e | ewewe ] weeme [ e [ eowse |
Total
o c Les;;han . Lesjot:an o wgt:rnd .
(z7) (AY (B) (@) (D) (E) [8)) (KY (8] (M) (NY (0) (0) (R) (S) (m (o VY (wy
Total 1027 499 528 281 352 394 35 243 358 386 256 194 280 247 330 381 234 82 234 793
100.0% 48.6% 51.4% 27.4% 34.2% 38.4% 3.4% 23.7% 34.9% 37.6% 24.9% 18.9% 27.3% 24.1% 32.2% 37.1% 22.8% 8.0% 22.8% 77.2%
Total unweighted 1027 498 529 268 355 404 35 239 359 390 254 193 279 250 331 400 224 72 224 803
100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 26.1% 34.6% 39.3% 3.4% 23.3% 35.0% 38.0% 24.7% 18.8% 27.2% 24.3% 32.2% 38.9% 21.8% 7.0% 21.8% 78.2%
Mainly use their money to buy luxury 568 272 295 148 204 216 21 142 198 208 150 17 151 133 176 204 143 a5 143 425
goods and services 55.3% 54.6% 55.9% 52.7% 58.0% 54.7% 59.0% 58.1% 55.2% 53.8% 58.5% 60.4% 53.9% 53.7% 53.2% 53.7% 61.1% 54.7% 61.1% 53.6%
rs w
Mainly use their money to invest in 250 130 120 96 77 77 2 53 80 114 46 38 88 69 74 10 49 17 49 201
companies and create jobs 24.4% 26.0% 22.8% 34.1% 21.9% 19.6% 5.7% 21.7% 22.2% 29.5% 17.9% 19.7% 31.5% 28.0% 22.3% 28.9% 21.1% 20.7% 21.1% 25.3%
DE b b IKL NO No RT
I don’t know/Prefer not to answer 209 96 113 37 71 101 12 49 81 64 60 39 41 45 81 66 a1 20 41 168

20.3% 19.3% 21.3% 13.1% 20.2% 25.6% 35.4% 20.2% 22 6% 16.7% 23.6% 19.9% 14.6% 18.4% 24 5% 17.4% 17.7% 24 6% 17.7% 21.1%
c cd KIM M P St



Table Q6

Q6 - Do you agree or disagree with this statement: “The combined federal and provincial tax rate for those who earn more than $250,000 annually should be higher than 50%"?

| e | e | ewewe ] weeme [ e [ eowse |
Total

o c Les;;han . Lesjot:an o wgt;nd .

(z7) (AY (B) (@) (D) (E) [8)) (KY (8] (M) (NY (0) (0) (R) (S) (m (o VY (wy
Total 1027 499 528 281 352 394 35 243 358 386 256 194 280 247 330 381 234 82 234 793
100.0% 48.6% 51.4% 27.4% 34.2% 38.4% 3.4% 23.7% 34.9% 37.6% 24.9% 18.9% 27.3% 24.1% 32.2% 37.1% 22.8% 8.0% 22.8% 77.2%
Total Unweighted 1027 498 529 268 355 404 35 239 359 390 254 193 279 250 331 400 224 72 224 803
100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 26.1% 34.6% 39.3% 3.4% 23.3% 35.0% 38.0% 24.7% 18.8% 27.2% 24.3% 32.2% 38.9% 21.8% 7.0% 21.8% 78.2%
*** NET Agree 449 239 210 136 154 159 16 97 163 173 119 89 132 93 128 162 120 39 120 329
43.7% 47.9% 39.7% 48.2% 43.8% 40.4% 45.4% 39.8% 45.5% 44 8% 46.6% 46.0% 47.0% 37.6% 38.7% 42 5% 51.3% 47 6% 51.3% 41.4%

B e o a o RS w
Strongly agree 157 100 57 50 50 56 6 28 63 59 46 30 42 36 49 50 a1 17 41 116
15.3% 20.0% 10.7% 17.8% 14.3% 14.3% 16.7% 11.6% 17.7% 15.3% 17.9% 15.5% 14.9% 14.4% 14.8% 13.1% 17.5% 20.7% 17.5% 14.6%
B K s
Somewhat agree 292 139 153 85 104 103 10 69 100 114 74 59 a0 57 79 12 79 22 79 213
28.4% 27.9% 29.0% 30.3% 29.5% 26.2% 28.7% 28.2% 27.8% 29.4% 28.8% 30.5% 32.2% 23.2% 23.9% 29.4% 33.8% 26.9% 33.8% 26.9%
a o R w
*** NET Disagree 433 208 226 13 141 179 13 101 136 183 89 80 118 132 155 172 75 32 75 358
42 2% 41.6% 42.7% 40.2% 40.1% 45.4% 37.8% 41.4% 38.1% 47.3% 34.7% 41.4% 42 2% 53.4% 46.9% 45.1% 32.1% 38.5% 32.1% 45.2%
L n NOP T T v
Somewhat disagree 323 149 174 81 105 137 10 77 103 132 70 62 /8 92 115 127 58 23 58 265
31.5% 29.8% 33.0% 28.8% 29.9% 34.8% 29.1% 31.8% 28.9% 34.2% 27.4% 32.0% 31.5% 37.1% 34.8% 33.5% 24 8% 27.7% 24 8% 33.4%
N T T v
Strongly disagree 110 59 51 32 36 42 3 23 33 51 19 18 30 40 40 a4 17 9 17 93
10.7% 11.8% 9.7% 11.4% 10.2% 10.7% 8.7% 9.6% 9.2% 13.1% 7.3% 9.4% 10.7% 16.3% 12.1% 11.6% 7.3% 10.8% 7.3% 11.7%
NObn t t v
I don’t know/Prefer not to answer 145 52 93 33 57 56 6 46 59 31 48 24 30 22 48 47 39 11 39 106
14.1% 10.5% 17.6% 11.6% 16.1% 14.1% 16.8% 18.9% 16.3% 7.9% 18.7% 12.6% 10.7% 9.0% 14.4% 12.4% 16.6% 13.9% 16.6% 13.4%
A m M M oPO



Table Q7

Q7 - In your opinion, the combined federal and provincial tax rate for those who earn more than $250 000 annually should be:

| e | e | ewewe ] weeme [ e [ eowse |
Total

o c Les;;han . Lesjot:an o wgt;nd .

(z7) (AY (B) (@) (D) (E) [8)) (KY (8] (M) (NY (0) (0) (R) (S) (m (o VY (wy
Total 449 239 210 136 154 159 16 97 163 173 119 89 132 93 128 162 120 39 120 329
100.0% 53.3% 46.7% 30.2% 34.3% 35.5% 3.5% 21.6% 36.3% 38.5% 26.6% 19.9% 29.4% 20.7% 28.5% 36.0% 26.8% 8.7% 26.8% 73.2%
Total unweighted 450 241 209 128 158 164 16 97 162 175 120 90 129 95 131 169 116 34 116 334
100.0% 53.6% 46.4% 28.4% 35.1% 36.4% 3.6% 21.6% 36.0% 38.9% 26.7% 20.0% 28.7% 21.1% 29.1% 37.6% 25.8% 7.6% 25.8% 74.2%
55% 238 137 101 62 77 99 5 47 86 100 55 47 74 53 63 /0 73 21 73 164
53.0% 57.3% 48.0% 45.4% 50.1% 62.2% 31.1% 48.4% 52.7% 57.8% 45.8% 52.3% 56.0% 56.6% 49.6% 49.5% 61.0% 53.6% 61.0% 50.0%

b cb b rs w
65% 128 62 66 43 46 39 5 30 52 a1 35 30 37 22 39 a4 31 13 31 97
28.5% 25.9% 31.5% 31.4% 30.0% 24 6% 31.9% 30.5% 31.8% 23.9% 29.1% 33.7% 28.4% 23.3% 30.6% 27.3% 25.9% 34.1% 25.9% 29.4%
75% 49 26 22 22 18 8 3 13 16 17 15 7 12 13 17 21 8 2 8 41
10.9% 11.0% 10.7% 16.6% 11.9% 5.0% 17.9% 13.2% 10.1% 9.6% 12.9% 8.1% 9.3% 13.9% 13.2% 13.1% 6.8% 6.3% 6.8% 12.4%
E E t

85% 13 7 6 5 6 2 1 2 4 6 5 1 4 3 5 5 3 - 3 10
2.8% 2.8% 2.9% 3.6% 3.8% 1.2% 6.7% 2.1% 2.3% 3.4% 4.2% 1.1% 3.0% 3.0% 3.6% 3.1% 2.7% 2.7% 2.9%
100% - No one should be earning 22 7 15 a4 6 11 2 6 5 9 9 a4 a4 3 a 11 a 2 a 18
more than 250 000%$ per year 4.9% 3% 7% 3% 4% 7% 12.4% 5.8% 3.1% 5.3% 8.0% 4.8% 3.3% 3.2% 3% 7% 4% 6% 3.6% 5.3%



Table Q8

Q8 - In your view, would an increase of the tax burden for the ‘rich’ and the ‘very rich” have a positive impact, no impact, or a negative impact on economic growth?

Total
o c Les;;han . Lesjot:an o wgt:rnd .
(z7) (AY (B) (@) (D) (E) [8)) (KY (8] (M) (NY (0) (0) (R) (S) (m (o VY (wy
Total 1027 499 528 281 352 394 35 243 358 386 256 194 280 247 330 381 234 82 234 793
100.0% 48.6% 51.4% 27.4% 34.2% 38.4% 3.4% 23.7% 34.9% 37.6% 24.9% 18.9% 27.3% 24.1% 32.2% 37.1% 22.8% 8.0% 22.8% 77.2%
Total Unweighted 1027 498 529 268 355 404 35 239 359 390 254 193 279 250 331 400 224 72 224 803
100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 26.1% 34.6% 39.3% 3.4% 23.3% 35.0% 38.0% 24.7% 18.8% 27.2% 24.3% 32.2% 38.9% 21.8% 7.0% 21.8% 78.2%
A positive impact 420 195 225 122 147 151 10 99 142 167 109 89 114 93 137 169 /4 29 /4 335
40.9% 39.1% 42 5% 43.2% 41.9% 38.3% 28.4% 40.8% 39.6% 43.4% 42 6% 46.1% 40.6% 37.8% 41.5% 44.4% 36.0% 35.7% 36.0% 42 3%
i a T v
No impact 27 154 117 70 84 17 10 69 98 94 62 54 79 65 76 95 78 22 78 192
26.4% 30.8% 22.2% 24.9% 23.8% 29.7% 27.6% 28.4% 27.2% 24.4% 241% 27.9% 28.3% 26.3% 23.0% 24.9% 33.5% 26.6% 33.5% 24.3%
B d RS w
A negative impact 154 94 60 54 58 43 3 27 51 73 32 15 46 56 50 59 26 20 26 128
15.0% 18.8% 11.5% 19.0% 16.5% 10.9% 8.6% 11.1% 14.3% 18.9% 12.4% 7.9% 16.5% 22 8% 15.2% 15.4% 11.1% 23.8% 11.1% 16.2%
B E E Kl o NObn rsT v
I don’t know/Prefer not to answer 182 56 126 36 62 83 12 48 67 51 54 35 41 33 67 58 a5 11 45 137

17.7% 11.3% 23.8% 12.9% 17.8% 21.2% 35.4% 19.6% 18.8% 13.3% 20.9% 18.2% 14.6% 13.2% 20.3% 15.3% 19.4% 14.0% 19.4% 17.3%
A c KLM M M nO s



Table Q9_r1

Q9 - To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
The rich will be tempted to leave or transfer their assets to countries with a more attractive tax system if we increase their taxes too much.

| e | e | ewewe ] weeme [ e [ eowse |
Total

o c Les;;han . Lesjot:an o wgt;nd .

(z7) (AY (B) (@) (D) (E) [8)) (KY (8] (M) (NY (0) (0) (R) (S) (m (o VY (wy
Total 1027 499 528 281 352 394 35 243 358 386 256 194 280 247 330 381 234 82 234 793
100.0% 48.6% 51.4% 27.4% 34.2% 38.4% 3.4% 23.7% 34.9% 37.6% 24.9% 18.9% 27.3% 24.1% 32.2% 37.1% 22.8% 8.0% 22.8% 77.2%
Total Unweighted 1027 498 529 268 355 404 35 239 359 390 254 193 279 250 331 400 224 72 224 803
100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 26.1% 34.6% 39.3% 3.4% 23.3% 35.0% 38.0% 24.7% 18.8% 27.2% 24.3% 32.2% 38.9% 21.8% 7.0% 21.8% 78.2%
*** NET Agree 787 392 395 220 269 298 27 185 272 302 194 146 218 196 245 296 183 62 183 603
76.6% 78.6% 74.7% 78.1% 76.4% 75.7% 75.9% 76.2% 75.9% 781% 75.8% 75.5% 77.7% 79.2% 74% 78% 78% 75% 78.3% 76.1%
Strongly agree 304 166 138 89 120 95 1 66 107 119 69 58 80 89 /2 121 73 28 73 231
29.6% 33.3% 26.1% 31.5% 34.1% 241% 31.8% 27 1% 29.8% 30.8% 27.0% 29.8% 28.6% 36.1% 24.9% 31.7% 31.1% 33.8% 31.1% 29.1%

B E E No R
Somewhat agree 483 226 257 131 149 203 15 119 165 183 125 89 138 107 163 176 111 34 111 373
47.0% 45.3% 48.7% 46.5% 42 .4% 51.5% 44 1% 49.1% 46.1% 47.4% 48.8% 45.7% 49.2% 43.2% 49.2% 46.2% 47.2% 41.7% 47 2% 47.0%
D
*** NET Disagree 147 74 74 39 45 63 5 28 52 63 31 29 46 36 56 50 33 9 33 114
14.3% 14.8% 13.9% 14.0% 12.9% 15.9% 13.3% 11.6% 14.4% 16.3% 12.2% 15.1% 16.3% 14.4% 16.9% 13.1% 14.1% 10.6% 14.1% 14.4%
Somewhat disagree 123 59 64 36 39 49 5 25 40 52 29 22 37 31 44 43 28 7 28 95
12.0% 11.9% 12.0% 12.7% 11.0% 12.3% 13.3% 10.4% 11.3% 13.6% 11.3% 11.2% 13.1% 12.6% 13.4% 11.4% 11.9% 9.0% 11.9% 12.0%
Strongly disagree 24 15 10 4 7 14 - 3 1 10 2 8 9 5 12 6 5 1 5 19
2.4% 2.9% 1.9% 1.3% 1.9% 3.6% 1.2% 3.1% 2.7% 0.9% 3.9% 3.2% 1.9% 3.5% 1.7% 2.1% 1.6% 2.1% 2.5%
c N n

1 don’t know/Prefer not to answer 93 33 60 22 38 33 30 B5) 21 31 18 17 16 30 34 18 18 75

4 11
9.1% 6.6% 11.4% 8.0% 10.7% 8.4% 10.8% 12.3% 9.7% 5.6% 12.0% 9.4% 5.9% 6.4% 9.0% 9.0% 7.6% 14.0% 7.6% 9.5%
A M M PO



Table Q9_r2

Q9 - To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
Fiscal laws are much too complex

| e | e | ewewe ] weeme [ e [ eowse |
Total

o c Les;;han . Lesjot:an o wgt;nd .

(z7) (AY (B) (@) (D) (E) [8)) (KY (8] (M) (NY (0) (0) (R) (S) (m (o VY (wy
Total 1027 499 528 281 352 394 35 243 358 386 256 194 280 247 330 381 234 82 234 793
100.0% 48.6% 51.4% 27.4% 34.2% 38.4% 3.4% 23.7% 34.9% 37.6% 24.9% 18.9% 27.3% 24.1% 32.2% 37.1% 22.8% 8.0% 22.8% 77.2%
Total Unweighted 1027 498 529 268 355 404 35 239 359 390 254 193 279 250 331 400 224 72 224 803
100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 26.1% 34.6% 39.3% 3.4% 23.3% 35.0% 38.0% 24.7% 18.8% 27.2% 24.3% 32.2% 38.9% 21.8% 7.0% 21.8% 78.2%
*** NET Agree 662 346 317 171 221 270 20 145 228 269 150 127 185 173 197 237 169 58 169 493
64.5% 69.3% 59.9% 60.7% 62.9% 68.6% 56.6% 59.7% 63.8% 69.6% 58.4% 65.6% 66.2% 70.0% 59.7% 62.4% 72.3% 71.1% 72.3% 62.2%

B c Kl n N RS r w
Strongly agree 204 125 79 43 68 93 8 38 77 81 44 49 44 56 60 81 a1 23 41 164
19.9% 25.1% 15.0% 15.4% 19.5% 23.6% 21.7% 15.7% 21.6% 21.1% 17.3% 25.4% 15.7% 22.7% 18.1% 21.3% 17.4% 281% 17.4% 20.7%
B c k NP P rt
Somewhat agree 458 220 238 128 153 177 12 107 151 187 105 78 142 17 138 156 128 35 128 329
44.6% 44.2% 45.0% 45.4% 43.4% 45.1% 34.9% 44.0% 42 2% 48.5% 41.2% 40.2% 50.5% 47.3% 41.7% 41.1% 54.9% 43.0% 54.9% 41.5%
1 NO RSu w
*** NET Disagree 146 74 72 53 51 42 2 33 49 61 35 21 46 41 48 54 39 5 39 107
14.2% 14.8% 13.6% 18.8% 14.5% 10.7% 5.8% 13.7% 13.7% 15.9% 13.8% 10.8% 16.4% 16.4% 14.7% 14.1% 16.7% 5.5% 16.7% 13.5%
E o o u u u
Somewhat disagree 124 61 63 44 45 35 2 30 39 53 31 18 37 35 40 a4 35 5 35 /9
12.1% 12.3% 11.9% 15.6% 12.7% 9.0% 5.8% 12.5% 10.9% 13.7% 12.2% 9.3% 13.0% 14.3% 12.2% 11.6% 15.0% 5.5% 15.0% 11.2%
E u

Strongly disagree 22 13 9 9 6 7 - 3 10 9 4 3 10 5 8 10 4 - 4 18
2.1% 2.6% 1.7% 3.2% 1.7% 1.7% 1.2% 2.8% 2.2% 1.5% 1.5% 3.4% 2.1% 2.4% 2.5% 1.7% 1.7% 2.2%
I don’t know/Prefer not to answer 219 79 140 58 80 82 13 65 81 56 71 46 49 33 84 89 26 19 26 193

21.3% 15.8% 26.5% 20.5% 22.7% 20.7% 37.7% 26.6% 22.6% 14.5% 27.8% 23.6% 17.4% 13.5% 25.6% 23.5% 11.1% 23.5% 11.1% 24.4%
A LM M M PO o T T T v



